INTERNATIONAL LIGHTING  ABN 85 619 503 543  HUBBELL KIM AAL LTS VIZULO DISANO  UNIT 20, 43-45 COLLEGE ST, GLADESVILLE NSW 2111
PO BOX 126 GLADESVILLE NSW 2111     T: +61 2 9816 4155     F: +61 2 9817 4166     E: INFO@INTLIGHTING.COM.AU     W: INTLIGHTING.COM.AU
LED DOWNLIGHTSILLURE
ILD150
3000K
(Standard)
 18W       2000 lm – 2500 lm
ILD150-18W-830-30 ILD150-18W-830-60
ILD150-18W-840-30 ILD150-18W-840-60
 25W       2700 lm – 3300 lm
ILD150-25W-830-30 ILD150-25W-830-60
ILD150-25W-840-30 ILD150-25W-840-60
Order options
Light distribution for 3000K
Specification Details
Specification Details
SYSTEM POWER
21W
28W
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
3000K
4000K
COLOUR RENDERING INDEX
CRI 80
CRI 90
ELECTRICAL
Non-Dim
Phase Dim
1-10V
DALI
LENS
30º Beam        60º Beam
REFLECTOR
Matt White Black
Diameter (cm) Height, Emax
ø51 1m 10141lx
ø102 2m 2535lx
ø152 3m 1127lx
ø202 4m 634lx
ø254 5m 406lx
20º   10º    0º    10º   20º
20º   10º    0º    10º   20º 20º   10º    0º    10º   20º
20º   10º    0º    10º   20º
Diameter (cm) Height, Emax
ø127 1m 2105lx
ø255 2m 526lx
ø882 3m 234lx
ø510 4m 132lx
ø637 5m 84lx
Diameter (cm) Height, Emax
ø51 1m 13510lx
ø101 2m 3378lx
ø152 3m 1501lx
ø202 4m 844lx
ø253 5m 540lx
Diameter (cm) Height, Emax
ø126 1m 2863lx
ø253 2m 716lx
ø379 3m 318lx
ø505 4m 179lx
ø634 5m 114lx
ILD150-18W  2000-2500 Lm  ( CITIZEN LED )
Code LED output Module output LED Voltage LED Current LED Power System Power CRI CCT BEAM
ILD150-18W-830-30 2800 lm 2300 lm 36 V 500 mA 18 W 21 W 80 3000K 30º
ILD150-18W-840-30 3000 lm 2500 lm 36 V 500 mA 18 W 21 W 80 4000K 30º
ILD150-18W-830-60 2800 lm 2000 lm 36 V 500 mA 18 W 21 W 80 3000K 60º
ILD150-18W-840-60 3000 lm 2200 lm 36 V 500 mA 18 W 21 W 80 4000K 60º
ILD150-25W  2700-3300 Lm   ( CITIZEN LED )
Code LED output Module output LED Voltage LED Current LED Power System Power CRI CCT BEAM
ILD150-25W-830-30 3800 lm 3100 lm 36 V 700 mA 25 W 28 W 80 3000K 30º
ILD150-25W-840-30 4000 lm 3300 lm 36 V 700 mA 25 W 28 W 80 4000K 30º
ILD150-25W-830-60 3800 lm 2700 lm 36 V 700 mA 25 W 28 W 80 3000K 60º
ILD150-25W-840-60 4000 lm 2900 lm 36 V 700 mA 25 W 28 W 80 4000K 60º
Ø160
10
0
30º 60º
30º 60º
UGR
<19IP54
150